Duitkampioenschap (9 vl.)

PV DE EENDRACHT - vitesse

Aantal liefhebbers: 30

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 483

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1918.9369
2 1918.1403
3 1918.1403
4 1918.9377
5 1918.9377
6 1918.9237
7 1918.1403
8 1918.9377
9 1918.9377
10 1918.9369
11 1918.9326
12 1918.9377
13 1918.0734
14 1918.9377
15 1918.1403
16 1918.9369
17 1918.1292
18 1918.1292
19 1918.9377
20 1918.9326
21 1918.9377
22 1918.9369
23 1918.1403
24 1918.9377
25 1918.1403
26 1918.9369
27 1918.9326
28 1918.9377
29 1918.9369
30 1918.0122
31 1918.0084
32 1918.1292
33 1918.9369
34 1918.1292
35 1918.0718
36 1918.1403
37 1918.9377
38 1918.1403
39 1918.1292
40 1918.0793
41 1918.0122
42 1918.9237
43 1918.1292
44 1918.9377
45 1918.9377
46 1918.9369
47 1918.0734
48 1918.9326
49 1918.9237
50 1918.1403

COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
R. VAN POPPEL

R. VAN POPPEL
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB ROBBESON

R. VAN POPPEL
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB F.DAMEN EN 2N
COMB HEEREN
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
C. HELLEMONS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
R. VAN POPPEL

COMB F.DAMEN EN 2N
R. ROMMENS

R. ROMMENS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB HEEREN
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
R. VAN POPPEL
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
R. VAN POPPEL

COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
COMB HEEREN
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
P. VAN BEERS

L. DEKKERS

R. ROMMENS

COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
R. ROMMENS

K. VAN ZUNDERT

R. VAN POPPEL
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
R. VAN POPPEL

R. ROMMENS

H. VAN DE BROEK

P. VAN BEERS

COMB ROBBESON

R. ROMMENS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
C. HELLEMONS

COMB HEEREN

COMB ROBBESON

R. VAN POPPEL

LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

HOEVEN

LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR
LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR
LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

HOEVEN

LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR

B 17-6082871 V
NL 16-1603249
NL 18-5194910
NL 17-3714949
NL 17-3715068
NL 18-1172105
NL 17-1353162
NL 17-3715060
NL 17-3715016
NL 18-3802332
NL 16-3619470
NL 17-3715050
NL 17-3715438
NL 17-3715036
NL 18-5194898
NL 16-3619135
NL 17-1353037
NL 15-1786528
NL 17-3715028
NL 18-3801913
NL 17-3715052
NL 18-3802325
NL 17-1353106
NL 17-3715057
NL 18-5194874
NL 18-1171792
NL 17-3714902
NL 17-3715059
NL 16-3641359
NL 18-1171940
NL 17-1352625
NL 18-5198308
NL 18-3802355
NL 18-5194897
NL 14-1139740
NL 15-1786085
NL 18-5199640
NL 18-5194880
NL 18-5138453
NL 18-1172766
NL 15-1785552
NL 17-1352472
NL 17-1353028
NL 17-3714981
NL 16-3632857
NL 18-1171654
NL 17-1352799
NL 17-3714924
NL 17-1352437
NL 18-5194888
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6083,19
5733,13
5691,57
5525,90
5317,76
5310,53
5042,82
4885,43
4804,76
4766,79
4758,19
4756,20
4737,18
4711,38
4608,15
4570,05
4551,44
4534,55
4464,39
4402,48
4345,22
4288,81
4251,85
4239,09
4052,42
4028,73
3830,27
3814,81
3813,41
3697,63
3677,14
3637,47
3594,06
3568,50
3560,24
3559,61
3451,83
3448,71
3444,73
3332,83
3329,69
3324,56
3308,16
3307,25
3274,07
3271,65
3256,42
3256,38
3249,30
3211,65

1918 P.V.DE EENDRACHT

21-7-2019  20:50
Venira Rekenaar



